Platz

aAbhON

~

10

12

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

24
25
26
27

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Name
Oliver*
Tobias L.
Alexander
Arne
Christian
Jan Christoph
Dirk
Sebastian
Andreas
Eduard
Folker
Klaus-Peter
Bernd
André
Bj6rn
Manuel
Christoph Lux
Kristoffer
Daniel
Michael
Peter F.
Tobias S.
Peter P.
Cornelia
Martin
Marco

Rolf

Radek
Thomas
Viktor

Jens
Jurgen
Dennis
Melanie
Thomas James
Herbert

Wohnort
Obernkirchen
Braunschweig
Bochum
Liebenau
Braunschweig
Minden

Linen
Sehnde
Stuhr

Hille
Braunschweig
Hannover
Hannover
Minden
Hannover
Nienburg

Bad Essen
Minden
Minden
Minden
Hannover
Bielefeld

Hille
Hannover
Minden
Wunstorf
Minden
Minden
Minden

Porta Westfalica
Minden
Duisburg
Porta Westfalica
Minden
Minden
Minden

*Sieger CTP-Wettbewerb

Division Runde

(%))
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1.

50
53
53
57
53
54
52
56
59
55
58
57
57
58
63
57
60
67
62
62
67
68
69
68
66
67
63
68
69
69
72
73
75
79
80
86

2.
Runde
49
52
54
51
56
55
59
56
53
58
55
60
60
61
57
64
64
58
64
66
62
61
60
64
67
67
73
68
71
72
72
72
74
77
84
89

1.+2.
Runde

99
105
107
108
109
109
111
112
112
113
113
117
117
119
120
121
124
125
126
128
129
129
129
132
133
134
136
136
140
141
144
145
149
156
164
175

Gesamt-

Finale ergebnis

9
11
11
11

108
116
118
119

Platz
Open

1
2
3

-—
230N

12
12

15
16
17
18
19

20

Platz
Damen

Platz
Master
1

10

Platz
Grand-
master

Platz
Senior
Grand-
master
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